EVENT 401

BID FOR RAMP A WATERPROOFING AND STRUCTURAL REPAIRS 2019 BID OPENING: AUGUST 1, 2019 at 10:00 AM BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder Name	Description	Qty	UOM	Amount	Total Cost
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 1.1: Project Mobilization	1	LMP	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 3.1: Floor Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	20	SQF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 3.2: Floor Repair - Partial Depth	550	SQF	\$70.00	\$38,500.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 3.4: Floor Repair - Curb	10	SQF	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 3.8: Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grade	15	SQF	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 4.1: Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	4	SQF	\$475.00	\$1,900.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 5.1: Beam Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 6.1: Column Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$160.00	\$1,600.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 7.1: Wall Repair - Partial Depth	20	SQF	\$180.00	\$3,600.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 11.1: Rout and Seal Floor Cracks	3000	LFT	\$5.00	\$15,000.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 112: Repair Construction Joint Sealants	800	LFT	\$7.00	\$5,600.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 11.7: Cove Sealant	3000	LFT	\$6.00	\$18,000.00
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MN LLC	Work Item 16.1: Traffic Topping - Complete System	30000	SQF	\$5.10	\$153,000.00
	Total				\$344,400.00
				4	4
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 1.1: Project Mobilization	1	LMP	\$44,600.00	\$44,600.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 3.1: Floor Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	20	SQF	\$74.00	\$1,480.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 3.2: Floor Repair - Partial Depth	550	SQF	\$50.00	\$27,500.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 3.4: Floor Repair - Curb	10	SQF	\$52.00	\$520.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 3.8: Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grade	15	SQF	\$48.00	\$720.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 4.1: Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	4	SQF	\$120.00	\$480.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 5.1: Beam Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 6.1: Column Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF SQF	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 7.1: Wall Repair - Partial Depth	20		\$120.00	\$2,400.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 11.1: Rout and Seal Floor Cracks	3000	LFT	\$8.00	\$24,000.00
CY-CON, INC. CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 112: Repair Construction Joint Sealants Work Item 11.7: Cove Sealant	800 3000	LFT	\$8.00 \$8.00	\$6,400.00 \$24,000.00
CY-CON, INC.	Work Item 11.7. Cove Sealant Work Item 16.1: Traffic Topping - Complete System	30000		\$4.10	\$123,000.00
CT-CON, INC.	Total	30000	JUF	54.10	\$257,500.00
					, ,,,,,,,,,,
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 1.1: Project Mobilization	1	LMP	\$25,100.00	\$25,100.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 3.1: Floor Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	20	SQF	\$54.00	\$1,080.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 3.2: Floor Repair - Partial Depth	550	SQF	\$54.00	\$29,700.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 3.4: Floor Repair - Curb	10	SQF	\$75.00	\$750.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 3.8: Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grade	15	SQF	\$35.00	\$525.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 4.1: Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	4	SQF	\$85.00	\$340.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 5.1: Beam Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$85.00	\$850.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 6.1: Column Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$63.00	\$630.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 7.1: Wall Repair - Partial Depth	20	SQF	\$63.00	\$1,260.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 11.1: Rout and Seal Floor Cracks	3000	LFT	\$11.00	\$33,000.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 112: Repair Construction Joint Sealants	800	LFT	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 11.7: Cove Sealant	3000	LFT	\$9.00	\$27,000.00
RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Work Item 16.1: Traffic Topping - Complete System	30000	SQF	\$6.45	\$193,500.00
	Total				\$321,735.00
		_		A	**-*
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 1.1: Project Mobilization	1	LMP	\$150.00	\$150.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 3.1: Floor Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	20	SQF	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 3.2: Floor Repair - Partial Depth	550	SQF	\$88.00	\$48,400.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 3.4: Floor Repair - Curb	10	SQF	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 3.8: Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grade	15	SQF	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 4.1: Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth - PT Slab	4	SQF	\$150.00	\$600.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 5.1: Beam Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 6.1: Column Repair - Partial Depth	10	SQF	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 7.1: Wall Repair - Partial Depth	20	SQF	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 11.1: Rout and Seal Floor Cracks	3000	LFT	\$10.00	\$30,000.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 11.2: Repair Construction Joint Sealants	800	LFT	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 11.7: Cove Sealant	3000	LFT	\$10.00	\$30,000.00
Stillwater Masonry Restoration	Work Item 16.1: Traffic Topping - Complete System	30000	SQF	\$1.50	\$45,000.00
	Total			L	\$174,900.00